
Contacts for Small Scale Salvage Referrals to Licensees

Licensee Contact Name Email Address Comments

Apollo/Ta Da Chun/Sinclar Group Tanya Kruisselbrink tanya.kruisselbrink@sinclair.com

BCTS - FSJ Barry Jonat barry.jonat@gov.bc.ca

BCTS - V'hoof Bruce Middleton bruce.middleton@gov.bc.ca

Canfor - FSJ/V'hoof Kayla Siciliano kayla-jo.siciliano@canfor.com send to Kayla and Nicholas

Canfor - FSJ/V'hoof Nicholas Plett nicholas.plett@canfor.com 

Canfor - Houston Shauna Norman shauna.norman@canfor.com

Canfor - PG Sara Cotter sara.cotter@canfor.com

Carrier Keith Taite ktaite@carrierlumber.ca

Dunkley Shane Bressette sbressette@dunkleylumber.com

Fort St. James Forest Products General Partner Ltd. Dion Oake dionoake@hamptonlumber.com Hampton (former Conifex)

K&D Logging/NIFP Darryl Valk dvalk@kdlgroup.net Takatoot Lake, Purvis Lake, Lower Driftwood FSR areas

Lakeland Andrew Peacosh andrew.peacosh@sinclair.com

Nechako Lumber Frank Tiramani frank.tiramani@nechako.com

Saikuz Kasandra Turbide land.manager@saikuz.com  

Stellat’en Mike LaPointe gis@stellat'enfirstnation.ca  

West Fraser Jaret Van der Giessen jaret.van.der.giessen@westfraser.com

Winton Global Tanya Kruisselbrink tanya.kruisselbrink@sinclair.com North Chilco - volume agreement with L&M
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